CATALOGUE RANGE: H Bathroom Lighting

390mm  60mm

Code

LEDMIRROR

Wattage

10.3W

< Eterna

Everyday Lighting For Professionals

LED MIRROR LIGHT WITH SHAVER SOCKET

« Pressed steel base & glass mirror
« Pull cord on/off switch
- Diffused rectangular light apertures: soft lighting effect

- Permanent power to integrated dual voltage shaver socket:

eliminates the need for separate shaver socket

- Safety isolating transformer on shaver outlet

- Please note: bathroom shaver lights are not suitable for
toothbrush chargers

Colour Avg.Rated IP MOM/

Temp.  “UMeMS ite(Hrs)  Rating OPQ

3000K  130Im 30,000 hrs  IP44 1/1

v’ Lighting design service available

LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS:

Luminaire lumens (with
diffuser)

Lumens from chip (no
diffuser)
Useful lumens

Rated Wattage

Rated luminous flux

Nominal life time of the lamp
Colour temperature

Number of switching cycles
before premature lamp
failure

Warm-up time up to 60% of
the full light output

Dimmable

Nominal beam angle
Rated power

Rated lamp lifetime
Lamp power factor

Lumen maintenance factor at
end of nominal life

Starting time
Colour rendering

Colour consistency

Rated peak intensity
Rated beam angle
Voltage / Frequency

130Im
820Im
762 Im

10.3W

762 1m
30,000 hrs

3000K

15,000

Instant full light

No
120°
10.3W
30,000 hrs
>0.5

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

246¢cd
120°
240V~50Hz

Not suitable for accent lighting



